Sportpistole / Oberliga West / Setzliste

Verein,
Schitze

ESG Echzell
Schmidt, Florian
Weitz, Florian
Hirsch, Karl
Bonsel, Dieter
Konig, Markus
KKSV Lich
Burghammer, Anke
Sandten, Florian
Spath, Reiner
Michel, Reiner
Oberheim, Isabella
SG Lahnau
Hollfoth, Felix Luca
Hollfoth, Andrea
Kraft, Heinz

Kraft, Nils Dominik
Wengenroth, Udo
Hollfoth, Ralph
SSG Ettingshausen/Seenbachtal
Tzallas, Panagiotis
Paul, Dieter

Zimmer, Jan-Simon

Schnitt, 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
WK:

285,00 285 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
275,00 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
268,00 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
262,00 262 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
259,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
280,80 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
279,30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
271,00 271 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
260,50 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
258,67 273 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
285,86 283 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
283,00 286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
273,71 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
267,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
264,00 264 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
272,14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
267,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
265,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Becker, Elke
Schafer, Ortwin

Becker, Holger

SV Aarfalke Wehen

Siemund, Benjamin

Sanchez Lenhard, Oliver

Eismann, Michael
Mittelstadt, Martin
Ruckert, Heiko
Vogel, Stefan

SV Mademtuihlen

Wengenroth-Herrmann, Nadine

Maczo, Miklos
Bonisch, Franz
Walther, Stefan
Richter, Maik

SV Simmersbach
Zobus, Achim
Schneider, Armin
Welsch, Stefan
Bayer, Harald
Wagner, Friedhold
Muller, Marcel
Moller-Schullt, Kai
Schneider, Horst
SV Wissmar

Hamberger, Axel

253,29
0,00
0,00

273,50
260,00
260,00
249,00
230,00
0,00

273,86
269,29
267,71
267,57
0,00

274,86
270,43
264,17
263,00
262,50
261,11
258,50
253,00

276,00
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267
261
262
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Hermann, Torsten
May, Monti
Hamberger, Wolfgang

Tiefau, Hans Juergen

275,00
261,00
261,00
0,00

275
261
261
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